Date
1994

1994
1996
2003
1994
1996
1994
1987
2006
2003
1994
1994

2011

2011

Club
EEX

EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX

EEX

EEX

EEPe

2017 Short Course Yard Records ~ Updated December 22, 2016

Women
10 & Under
Record Holder Time Event
Katie Stores 27.80 50 Yard
Katie Stores 1:00.05 100 Yard
Christina Kenney 2:10.34 200 Yard
Sienna Devenuto 5:55.94 500 Yard
Katie Stores 31.68 50 Yard
Christina Kenney 1:08.32 100 Yard
Michelle Erwin 35.60 50 Yard
Gabrielle Devereux 1:15.80 100 Yard
Hannah Matheson 30.23 50 Yard
Sienna Devenuto 1:09.68 100 Yard
Katie Stores 1:08.31 100 Yard
Katie Stores 2:27.10 200 Yard
Pepper Kolman 2:01.89 200 Yard
Morgan Jennings
Madeline Hoedemaker
Isabelle Peel

Isabelle Peel 2:18.59 200 Yard

Pepper Kolman
Madeline Hoedemaker
Morgan Jennings

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Backstroke
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Butterfly

IM

IM

Freestyle
Relay

Medley
Relay

Men

10 & Under

Time
28.71
1:01.66
2:11.87
5:49.08
32.59
1:09.80
35.66
1:16.37
30.91
1:08.39
1:09.90
2:28.93
2:03.31

2:19.32

Record Holder

Brett Awbrey
John Stauffer
John Stauffer
John Stauffer
Hal Wansley
John Stauffer
Jonathan Guan
Frank Guan
Ethan Anderson
Brett Awbrey
Hal Wansley

Hal Wansley

Alex Lee
Ford Collins
David Gao
Noah Lubinski

Jesse Lieberman
Marc Eder
Stefan Prendergast
Jordan Lieberman

Club
EEX

EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX

EEX

EEX

Date
1989

2010
2010
2010
1991
2010
1993
1993
2011
1988
1991
1991

2015

2001



Date
1994
1994
1994
1997
1997
1997
1994
1997
2007
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1993
1993
2001
1996

1997

1996

1997

Club
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX

EEX

EEX

EEX

2016 Short Course Yard Records ~ Updated December 22, 2016

Record Holder

Jill Vance

Jill Vance

Jill Vance
Michelle Bright
Michelle Bright
Michelle Bright

Tara Crane
Michelle Bright
Julia Anderson
Kaisa Greenberg
Kaisa Greenberg
Kaisa Greenberg

Jill Vance

Jill Vance

Jill Vance
Kaisa Greenberg
Kaisa Greenberg

Kiki Rosa

So Young Kim
Unknown Swimmer
Jennifer Allen
Michelle Bright

Unknown Swimmers
Unnknown Swimmer
So Young Kim
Michelle Bright

Jennifer Allen

Unknown Swimmers

Women 11-12

Time
24.62
52.88
1:54.49
5:03.54
10:26.23
17:15.78
29.20
1:02.58
2:12.06
30.79
1:06.73
2:27.08
26.37
57.84
2:15.12
1:01.96
2:13.29
4:46.90
1:42.35

3:46.22

2:00.47

4:11.68

50
100
200
500

1000
1650

50
100
200

50
100
200

50
100
200
100
200
400
200

400

200

400

Event
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard

Yard

Yard

Yard

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly

Freestyle
Relay

Freestyle
Relay

Medley
Relay

Medley
Relay

Men 11-12

Time
24.64
53.23
1:56.67
5:09.94
11:04.76
17:49.80
27.84
1:00.11
2:09.69
31.56
1:08.19
2:31.39
27.66
1:01.55
2:13.66
1:01.22
2:10.61
4:42.07
1:47.41

4:00.47

2:00.84

4:30.48

Record Holder
Hal Wansley
Hal Wansley
Hal Wansley
Hal Wansley

John Stauffer
Hal Wansley
Hal Wansley
Hal Wansley
Hal Wansley
Hal Wansley
Hal Wansley
Hal Wansley

Radji Bryson-Barrett
Radji Bryson-Barrett
Matthew Kietlinski

Hal Wansley
Hal Wansley
Hal Wansley

Ethan Anderson
Hutch Collins
Alex Gosek
Jonathan Lessiohadi
Ethan Anderson
Hutch Collins
Jonathan Lessiohadi
Donald Buglino
Hutch Collins
Jonathan Lessiohadi
Ethan Anderson
Alex Gosek
Hutch Collins
Jonathan Lessiohadi
Ethan Anderson
Caleb Bergstrom

Club
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX

EEX

EEX

EEX

Date
1993
1993
1993
1993
2012
1993
1993
1993
1993
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
2005
1993
1993
1993
2013

2012

2013

2012



Date
1998
1998
2008
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
1995
1995
2010
2010
2004
2004

2015

2015

2015

1997

Club
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX

EEX

EEX

EEX

EEX

2016 Short Course Yard Records ~ Updated December 22, 2016

Record Holder
Christine Miller
Christine Miller
Julia Anderson
Meghan Leddy
Meghan Leddy
Meghan Leddy
Meghan Leddy
Meghan Leddy
Kaisa Greenberg
Kaisa Greenberg
Hannah Matheson
Hannah Matheson
Meghan Leddy
Meghan Leddy

Nikita Kouznetsova
Pepper Kolman
Angelina Franceschini
Madeline Hoedemaker
Nikita Kouznetsova
Pepper Kolman
Angelina Franceschini
Madeline Hoedemaker
Nikita Kouznetsova
Pepper Kolman
Angelina Franceschini
Madeline Hoedemaker

Unknown Swimmers

Women13-14

Time
24.12
52.52
1:52.32
4:56.23
10:10.36
17:03.62
57.75
2:00.53
1:05.70
2:19.95
58.65
2:07.88
2:07.77
4:24.80

1:39.23

3:35.80

1:50.66

4:05.47

50
100
200
500

1000
1650
100
200
100
200
100
200
200
400

200

400

200

400

Event
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard

Yard

Yard

Yard

Yard

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Backstroke
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Butterfly

IM

IM

Freestyle
Relay

Freestyle
Relay

Medley
Relay

Medley
Relay

Men 13-14
Time
22.81
49.31

1:47.10
4:44.97
9:46.78
16:20.09
55.33
1:58.27
1:01.02
2:10.33
51.88
1:55.39
1:59.24
4:09.87

1:33.29

3:27.57

1:42.63

3:48.48

Record Holder
Andrew Lebak
Jacob Lubinski
Connor Doyle
Bret Awbrey
Andy Potts
Bret Awbrey
Hal Wansley
Hal Wansley
Mike Riordan
Mike Riordan
Jacob Lubinski
Jacob Lubinski
Hal Wansley
Larry Rosa

Hutch Collins
Jonathan Lessiohadi
Donald Buglino
Caleb Bergstrom
Jonathan Lessiohadi
Hutch Collins
John Stauffer
Jacob Lubinski
Alex Sukach
Jonathan Lessiohadi
Caleb Bergstrom
Hutch Collins
John Stauffer
Jonathan Lessiohadi
Jacob Lubinski
Hutch Collins

Club
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX

EEX

EEX

EEX

EEX

Date
2016
2014
2013
1992
1991
1992
1995
1995
1994
1994
2014
2014
1995
2001

2015

2014

2015

2014



Date
2013
2013
2012
2007
2007
2005
2007
2008
1997
1996
2012
2005
2006
2005
2013

2013

2006

2016

2013

Club
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX

EEX

EEX

EEX

EEX

2016 Short Course Yard Records ~ Updated December 22, 2016

Record Holder
Kate O’Rourke
Tommie Dillione
Tommie Dillione
Meghan Leddy
Meghan Leddy
Meghan Leddy
Meghan Leddy
Meghan Leddy
Kaisa Greenberg
Kaisa Greenberg
Jocelyn Yuen
Nina Ross
Meghan Leddy
Meghan Leddy

Tommie Dillione
Hannah Matheson
Cassidy Hubert
Kate O’Rourke
Kate O’Rourke
Hannah Matheson
Cassidy Hubert
Tommie Dillione
Brittany lacouzze
Katie Meirs
Samantha Kietlinski
Meghan Leddy
Nikita Kouznetsova
Eliza Bell
Shanna Colyar

Madeline Hoedemaker

Kate O’Rourke
Taylor Johnson
Hannah Matheson
Tommie Dillione

Women 15/0

Time

23.56

51.02
1:50.66
4:50.63
9:57.21

16:39.27

56.03
1:58.27
1:04.07
2:18.09

56.07
2:02.08
2:03.82
4:17.80
1:35.96

3:30.95

7:35.50

1:48.19

3:53.79

50
100
200
500

1000
1650

100
200
100
200
100
200
200
400
200

400

800

200

400

Event
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard

Yard

Yard

Yard

Yard

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Backstroke
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Butterfly

IM

IM

Freestyle
Relay

Freestyle
Relay

Freestyle
Relay

Medley
Relay

Medley
Relay

Men 15/0

Time
20.66
45.34
1:38.42
4:25.00
9:05.89
15:17.57
49.15
1:46.54
56.66
2:01.74
50.17
1:51.09
1:47.82
3:51.57
1:24.30

3:05.54

6:43.34

1:33.15

3:24.38

Record Holder
Daniel Gosek
Jack Schwerzler
Jack Schwerzler
Andy Potts
Andy Potts
Andy Potts
Vinny Marciano
Connor Doyle
Connor Doyle
Connor Doyle
Jacob Lubinski
Connor Doyle
Connor Doyle

Connor Doyle
Adam Schneider
Collin Hanlon
Vinny Marciano
Connor Doyle
Collin Hanlon
Jacob Lubinksi
Vinny Marciano
Connor Doyle
Connor Doyle
Jacob Lubinski
Jack Mcintyre
Collin Hanlon
Vinny Marciano
Connor Doyle
Adam Schneider
Collin Hanlon
Connor Doyle
Jack Donnelly
Jacob Lubinski
Jack Mclintyre

Club
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX
EEX

EEX

EEX

EEX

EEX

Date
2011
1993
1993
1994
1993
1994
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016

2016

2016

2016



